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UNITED Conference

ALPHA Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BROWN'S BOMBERS 3 0 0 1.000 1-0 3-0 832 694 832

TALONS 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 771 704 771

EVIL EMPIRE 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 763 765 763

MOONSHINERS 1 2 0 0.333 1-0 1-2 703 635 703

THE CHOP 1 2 0 0.333 1-1 1-2 646 912 646

THE RIFFS 0 3 0 0.000 0-2 0-3 579 782 579

OMEGA Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

SMASHMOUTHS 3 0 0 1.000 2-0 3-0 844 578 844

TIGERS 2 1 0 0.667 1-0 2-1 771 664 771

VA DISCIPLES 2 1 0 0.667 1-1 2-1 741 746 741

KINGSMEN 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 764 744 764

ROCK DAWGS 1 2 0 0.333 1-1 1-2 695 771 695

HEADBANGERS 1 2 0 0.333 0-2 1-2 596 710 596

Total Points
SMASHMOUTHS 844

BROWN'S BOMBERS 832

TALONS 771

TIGERS 771

KINGSMEN 764

EVIL EMPIRE 763

VA DISCIPLES 741

MOONSHINERS 703

ROCK DAWGS 695

THE CHOP 646

HEADBANGERS 596

THE RIFFS 579
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NITRO Conference

FIRE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

WOLVERINES FOOTBALL TEAM 3 0 0 1.000 3-0 3-0 712 565 712

CHAOS 2 1 0 0.667 2-0 2-1 884 788 884

DOGS OF WAR 2 1 0 0.667 1-1 2-1 799 757 799

LUMBERJACKS 1 2 0 0.333 0-1 1-2 675 789 675

DA BOYZ 0 3 0 0.000 0-2 0-3 684 824 684

THUNDERCATS 0 3 0 0.000 0-2 0-3 642 829 642

ICE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

OUTLAWS 3 0 0 1.000 2-0 3-0 786 542 786

DAMAGE INC. 2 1 0 0.667 1-1 2-1 828 663 828

GREENWAVE 2 1 0 0.667 0-1 2-1 760 756 760

WARRIORS 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 630 666 630

WOODCHUCKS 1 2 0 0.333 1-0 1-2 756 829 756

KITTLE-ONE 0 3 0 0.000 0-3 0-3 637 785 637

Total Points
CHAOS 884

DAMAGE INC. 828

DOGS OF WAR 799

OUTLAWS 786

GREENWAVE 760

WOODCHUCKS 756

WOLVERINES FOOTBALL TEAM 712

DA BOYZ 684

LUMBERJACKS 675

THUNDERCATS 642

KITTLE-ONE 637

WARRIORS 630
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